
1 佐  上      凌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 2 60.80 32.22 28.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.23 10.531 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0

4 3F 5.83 X 0.23 6.061 1 0 -1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

30.43 32.22

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.835.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50

28.58

2 宮  田  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 7 58.92 28.83 30.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 -1.40 8.90-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0 0 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.70 5.13-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 1

29.93 28.83

Skating Skills 1.00 6.176.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.835.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.926.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.176.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

30.09
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3 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 4 56.64 28.73 27.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.93 9.532 2 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 1 1 0 1

3 FUSp2 2.00 -0.40 1.60-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.40 2.100 -2 -1 -1 -2

27.23 28.73

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.425.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.585.75 6.25 5.00 4.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.50 6.25 5.25 5.00 6.00

27.91

4 梶  田  健  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 9 56.52 26.43 30.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 0.00 7.300 0 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 -0.70 4.600 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.30 2.301 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.500 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

26.03 26.43

Skating Skills 1.00 6.176.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.006.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00

30.09
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5 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 1 55.56 28.65 26.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.33 3.131 1 0 0 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

26.99 28.65

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.425.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

26.91

6 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 12 53.60 23.60 30.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.83 4.132 2 1 2 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 8.03 X -1.40 6.63-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 2Lo<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 0 0

22.83 23.60

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.005.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50

30.00
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7 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 6 49.39 24.14 26.25 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2F+COMBO 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 0 -1 -3 0

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

27.90 24.14

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.925.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.255.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.335.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.75

26.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 鎌  田  詩  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 13 48.87 23.13 25.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 0.23 4.631 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.50 1.800 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.270 0 -1 -1 -1

23.83 23.13

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.50 6.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.755.50 5.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.336.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.335.75 6.00 4.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.256.00 6.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

25.74
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9 鎌  田  英  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 11 46.42 18.50 28.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -1

19.10 18.50

Skating Skills 1.00 5.835.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.925.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.925.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.25

28.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 小  平  渓  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

桜門会 5 45.04 22.20 23.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.20 3.00-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.801 0 -1 -1 -1

23.93 22.20

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.925.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

23.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 鈴  木  元  気

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院大学 14 44.99 20.33 25.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.47 6.130 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.50 1.40-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 0 -2 -1 0

24.40 20.33

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.835.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.335.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

25.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 10 43.87 20.87 24.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 -2.10 6.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.40 2.67-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.50 1.40-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

25.47 20.87

Skating Skills 1.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

24.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 森          望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 3 39.71 16.63 24.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

21.13 16.63

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.754.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.004.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.50

24.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 渡  邉  直  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 8 34.44 13.53 21.91 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<!+COMBO ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 0 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 -1 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.000 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.400 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.700 0 -2 -1 0

15.53 13.53

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 5.00

21.91

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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